
Table 7
  

Courses Offered to Graduate Students in the Past Three Years
Psychology, Carleton University

  

Course Title 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 Instructor(1) Sessions

PSYC3505
PSYC3506
PSYC3700
PSYC3709
PSYC4001
PSYC4500
 
PSYC4800
PSYC4900
PSYC5001
PSYC5002
PSYC5011
PSYC5012
PSYC5022
PSYC5023
PSYC5024
PSYC5104
PSYC5105
PSYC5209
 
PSYC5401
 
PSYC5407
PSYC5410
PSYC5411
 
PSYC5412
 
 
PSYC5413
 
PSYC5500
PSYC5503
PSYC5601
PSYC5800
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PSYC5900

Exceptional Children
Cognitive Development
Cognition Seminar
Language Proc. & the Brain
Special Topics in Psychology
Adv Top in Development Psych
 
Product Design Methodology
Independent Study
Qual Res Meth in Psych
Ethics in Psychology
Social Psychology I
Organizational Psychology I
Adult Offenders
Witnesses, Victims and Juries
Juvenile Delinquency
Psychology of Women
Fundamental HCI Design&Evaluat
Psychology of Health & Illness
 
Multivariate Techniques
 
Tests& Mesrmnts I:Intell/Cogn
Advanced Analysis of Variance
Advanced Regression
 
Topics in Adv Stats & Methods
 
 
Workshops in Adv Stats & Meth
 
Developm Psychology Methodolog
Developm Psyc:Social&Emo Devel
Contem Research in Personality
Special Topics in Psyc
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Directed Studies

1G/106U
1G/48U
1G/14U
1G/28U

 
3G/23U

 
 

2G/9U
5G(4)/0U

 
2G/1U

 
16G(14)/0U

 
12G/0U

 
 

13G(12)/2U
 

19G(16)/0U
 
 

63G(51)/0U
45G(41)/0U

 
 
 
 

33G(31)/4U
 

17G(16)/0U
7G/0U

 
29G(24)/3U

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7G/0U

 
 
 
 
 

1G/23U
 

2G(1)/8U
 
 

4G/1U
 

3G/0U
 
 
 

3G/2U
 

5G(3)/0U
 

19G/0U
 

8G/1U
17G/1U
20G/2U

 
10G/0U

 
 
 
 
 
 

8G/0U
30G(27)/2U

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8G/0U

 
 
 
 

1G/16U
 
 
 
 

10G(6)/1U
 
 
 
 

7G/0U
 
 

3G/0U
7G(4)/0U

 
8G/2U

 
 

29G/0U
28G/0U

 
33G(32)/4U

 
 
 
 

11G/0U
 
 

14G(12)/0U
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6G/0U

Monique Senechal
Deepthi Kamawar
John Logan
Masako Hirotani
June B. Pimm
Anne Bowker
Murray J. Weeks
Avi Parush
Anne Bowker
Connie M. Kristiansen
Connie M. Kristiansen
Bernadette Campbell
Janet Mantler
Ralph Serin
Evelyn M. Maeder
Shelley L. Brown
Connie M. Kristiansen
Avi Parush
Christopher Davis
Mary L. Gick
Rubab G. Arim
Shelley L. Brown
Craig Leth-Steensen
Craig Leth-Steensen
Christopher Davis
Liudmila Jdanova
Craig Leth-Steensen
Deanna C. Whelan
Veronika M. Huta
Not Available
Craig Leth-Steensen
Robert Coplan
Shelley E. Parlow
John M. Zelenski
Chris Herdman
Christopher Davis
Connie M. Kristiansen
Janet Mantler
Johanna Peetz
Kevin Nunes
Kim G. Hellemans
Maria Rasouli
Monique Senechal
Paul M. Verbrugge
Shawn P. Hayley
Timothy A. Pychyl
Craig Bennell

10
10
10
10
12
10
11
11
10
10,12
11
10
11s
10
12
10
11
12
11,12
10
12
10,11
11
10,11,12
10,11
12
12
11s
12s
10
10
10,12
10
11
10
10,12
12
10
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
11
10,10s,11s,12

Source: Course Master Records - 2010 to 2012; Teaching Evaluation Records - 2010 to 2012
Notes: 1. 'Not Available' appears when an instructor name is not in the Teaching Evaluation Database.

2. Numbers in '(  )' are the graduate student enrolments in the reported program, when less than the total graduate enrolment.
3. Excludes students officially withdrawn.
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PSYC5901
 
PSYC5903
 
 
PSYC5906
 
PSYC5909
 
 
PSYC6104
 
 
PSYC6204
PSYC6700
PSYC6900
 
PSYC6901
 
PSYC6903
 
 
PSYC6906
 
 
PSYC6907
 
 
PSYC6909
 
 

 
Independent Research
 
Practicum in Psychology
 
 
Pro-Seminar in Psychology
 
M.A. Thesis
 
 
Seminar in University Teaching
 
 
Neuroscience Techniques I
Adv Topics in Cognition II
Directed Studies
 
Independent Research
 
Practicum in Psychology
 
 
Pro-Seminar in Psychology I
 
 
Pro-Seminar in Psychology II
 
 
Ph.D. Thesis
 
 

 
11G/0U

 
21G(19)/0U

 
 

54G(43)/1U
 

254G(197)/0U
 
 

6G(5)/0U
 
 

2G(1)/0U
 

4G/0U
 

15G/0U
 

2G/0U
 
 

13G(9)/0U
 
 

18G(15)/0U
 
 

232G(186)/0U
 
 

 
17G/0U

 
10G/0U

 
 

15G/0U
 

192G/0U
 
 

8G/0U
 
 
 

7G(4)/2U
5G/0U

 
7G/0U

 
2G/0U

 
 

6G/0U
 
 

10G/0U
 
 

170G(164)/0U
 
 

 
10G/0U

 
10G/0U

 
 
 
 

134G/0U
 
 

1G/0U
 
 
 
 

1G/0U
 

7G/0U
 

5G/0U
 
 

14G/0U
 
 

5G/0U
 
 

176G(175)/0U
 
 

Guy Lacroix
Craig Bennell
Guy Lacroix
Adelle E. Forth
Connie M. Kristiansen
Mary L. Gick
Amedeo S. D'Angiulli
Anne Bowker
Not Available
Craig Bennell
Guy Lacroix
Devon H. Woods
Janna D. Fox
Timothy A. Pychyl
Alfonso Abizaid Bucio
Chris Herdman
Craig Bennell
Guy Lacroix
Craig Bennell
Guy Lacroix
Adelle E. Forth
Connie M. Kristiansen
Mary L. Gick
Amedeo S. D'Angiulli
Anne Bowker
John M. Zelenski
Amedeo S. D'Angiulli
Anne Bowker
John M. Zelenski
Not Available
Craig Bennell
Guy Lacroix

11,12s
10,10s,11s,12
11,12s
11,11s
12
10,10s,11,12,12s
10
11
10,11,12
10s,11s
12s
10
10,12
10,11,12
10s
11
10,10s,11s,12
11
10,10s,11s,12
11,12s
11,11s
12
10,10s,12
10
11
12
10
11
12
10,11,12
10s,11s
12s

Source: Course Master Records - 2010 to 2012; Teaching Evaluation Records - 2010 to 2012
Notes: 1. 'Not Available' appears when an instructor name is not in the Teaching Evaluation Database.

2. Numbers in '(  )' are the graduate student enrolments in the reported program, when less than the total graduate enrolment.
3. Excludes students officially withdrawn.

Office of Institutional Research & Planning: Jan. 24, 2014
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